
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

15

56

88

98

317

2

69

44

29

20

04

Name

Jim Bushnell

Nicholas Hammers

Derek Wang

Anthony Nadalin

Josh Moriarty

William Bonsell

Javier Cantu-Lucero

Alberto Fonseca

Colin Taylor

Gareth Campbell

Jess Heirman

Class

PRC-Spec911

Semi-Pro

Honda Chal 4

Factory Five Challenge

PRC-Pro44

Spec Miata

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

Honda Chal 2

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

8

3

Diff

36.351

42.235

49.329

49.840

1:24.055

1:40.007

1 Lap

1 Lap

6 Laps

11 Laps

Total Tm

23:11.493

23:47.844

23:53.728

24:00.822

24:01.333

24:35.548

24:51.500

23:11.729

23:34.343

23:21.855

5:25.862

Best Tm

1:38.047

1:40.750

1:41.445

1:40.881

1:41.007

1:42.742

1:45.239

1:45.773

1:46.409

1:45.573

1:45.618

Member

150525

134567

160638

134024

154134

162607

162207

141363

160826

Transponder

958090

324046

1729869

9737844

1496296

1973265

9898870

6492781

9650611

4977043

2048487

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

36.351

Avg. Speed

81.495

Best Lap Tm

1:38.047

Best Speed

82.613

Best Lap by

15 - Jim Bushnell

Pacific Raceways

Race Group- PRC,GTS3,HC2,SM,PTF

Saturday Race 1 -  Race Group

Race started at 13:23:21

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

9/14/2013 01:20 PM


